
QIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

& TECHNOLOGY 

IR17-ENGG-1-13220

ENGINEERING
Parameter

3D.GTOP S.No.
Name of the student of your 

institution 

Graduating year of the 

student

PG/PhD program in where 

student has been admitted

Name of the top 

university/institutions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 KATTA AMALESH

2016 Northwestern State University

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sujatha N

2015

Sri Aditya Engineering 
College  

22

SrungavarapuGopibabu

2015

Savannah State University

23 ThottempudiSarathBabu 2015 Fort Hays State University

2015

2015

2015

2015

26

Gudivada Anil Teja

2015

New Mexico Highlands 

University

27

Bhargava Reddy Channareddy

2015

New Mexico Highlands 

University

28 AnushaPutcha 2015 Morrisville State College

29 BodapatiMounika 2015 Morrisville State College

30

GarikapatiVenkateswara

2015

North Carolina State 

University

31 GirijaUpputuri 2015 Winona State University

25

24

MuvvaMounikaChowdary PG Kean University

PG

PG

PG

BOLLINENI SNEHA PRIYA

Torrens University Australia

KoduriSahithi PG Kean University

2016

RAVURI YAMINI

Western Sydney University

BODAPATI VINAY KUMAR

Southern Cross University

2016

2016

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PARUCHURI PRADEEP

Winona State University

KILARI MADHUSRI

Western Sydney University

2016

2016

MALLIPEDDI MAHESWARI

Nicholls State University

CHENNURI JOHNBABU

Salisbury University

2016

2016

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

LEMATI HARIKRISHNA

St. Mary's College of Maryland

JASTI SOWMYA

Salisbury University

2016

2016

CHINNI V K SAI KRISHNA TEJA

PG Nicholls State University

JAYALAKSHMI K

St. Mary's College of Maryland

2016

2016

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

MURUGULA ANJALI DEVI

PG Nicholls State University

BANDI ANIL KUMAR

PG Nicholls State University

2016

2016

ATLA SIVA KUMAR

PG Morehead State University

GHALI SAIKIRAN

PG University of Louisiana System

2016

2016

LOKIREDDY SRIDEVI

PG Fort Hays State University

2016

2016

Details of Top Universities where your graduates have been admitted for higher studies

SANJANA KARETI

PG Kennesaw State 
University

AVULA SRINADH

PG Savannah State University

2016

2016

Institute Name

India Rankings 2017 ID

Discipline

PALLI RAJU

PG Indiana University 
Southeast



32

Harish Annabattina

2015

Northeastern State University

33

34 2015

2015

35

36 Ramanaiah P 2014 BGSU Firelands

37

38

2014

2014

40

Sai Krishna N

2014

Fayetteville State University 

41

Kumar Raju B

2014

Western Carolina University

42

39

VakaSriramya PG Valley City State University

2014

2014

2014

2014

Yogeswara Rao Jorige PG Baruch College

BollineniGayathri PG Hunter College

AmarnathKommalapati Baruch College

SathishGannu PG Rogers State University

PG

PG

PG

YerphanaKousraShaik Slippery Rock University of 

Pennsylvania

Surya MounikaRayini Cheyney University of 

Pennsylvania

PG

PG2015


