	QIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Institute Name	& TECHNOLOGY
India Rankings 2017 ID	IR17-ENGG-1-13220
Discipline	ENGINEERING
Parameter	Details of Top Universities

3D.GTOP

	ENGINEERING			
	I .	s where your graduates hav	tudies	
S.No.	Name of the student of your institution	Graduating year of the student	PG/PhD program in where student has been admitted	Name of the top university/institutions
1	SANJANA KARETI	2016	PG	Kennesaw State University
2	AVULA SRINADH	2016	PG	Savannah State University
3	PALLI RAJU	2016	PG	Indiana University Southeast
4	LOKIREDDY SRIDEVI	2016	PG	Fort Hays State University
5	ATLA SIVA KUMAR	2016	PG	Morehead State University
6	GHALI SAIKIRAN	2016	PG	University of Louisiana System
7	MURUGULA ANJALI DEVI	2016	PG	Nicholls State University
8	BANDI ANIL KUMAR	2016	PG	Nicholls State University
9	CHINNI V K SAI KRISHNA TEJA	2016	PG	Nicholls State University
10	KATTA AMALESH	2016	PG	Northwestern State University
		2016	PG	St. Mary's College of Maryland
11	JAYALAKSHMI K	2016	PG	St. Mary's College of Maryland
			PG	
12	LEMATI HARIKRISHNA		PG	
		2016	PG	<u>Salisbury University</u>
13	JASTI SOWMYA	2016	PG	Nicholls State University
14	MALLIPEDDI MAHESWARI		PG	
		2016	PG	<u>Salisbury University</u>
15	CHENNURI JOHNBABU	2016	PG	Winona State University
16	PARUCHURI PRADEEP	2246	PG	
17	KILARI MADHUSRI	2016	PG	Western Sydney University
1/	KILARI MADRUSKI	2016	PG	Western Sydney University
18	RAVURI YAMINI	2016	PG	Southorn Cross University
19	BODAPATI VINAY KUMAR	2016	PG	Southern Cross University
		2016	PG	Torrens University Australia
20	BOLLINENI SNEHA PRIYA Sujatha N		PG	Sri Aditya Engineering
21	SrungavarapuGopibabu	2015	PG	College Savannah State University
22	ThottempudiSarathBabu	2015 2015	- FG	Fort Hays State University
	KoduriSahithi	2015	PG	Kean University
24	MuvvaMounikaChowdary	2015 2015	PG	Kean University
25	Gudivada Anil Teja	2015	PG	New Mexico Highlands
26	Bhargava Reddy Channareddy	2015	-	University New Mexico Highlands
27 28	AnushaPutcha	2015 2015	PG	University Morrisville State College
29	BodapatiMounika	2015		Morrisville State College
30 31	GarikapatiVenkateswara GirijaUpputuri	2015	PG	North Carolina State University Winona State University
51	онда∪рришн	2015	L	vviriona State University

	Harish Annabattina		PG	Northeastern State University
32		2015		
33	Surya MounikaRayini			Cheyney University of
		2015	PG	<u>Pennsylvania</u>
34	YerphanaKousraShaik	2015		Slippery Rock University of
		2015	PG	<u>Pennsylvania</u>
35	AmarnathKommalapati			Baruch College
		2014	PG	
36	Ramanaiah P	2014	•	BGSU Firelands
	SathishGannu		PG	Rogers State University
37		2014		
	Yogeswara Rao Jorige		PG	Baruch College
38		2014		
	BollineniGayathri	2014	PG	Hunter College
39		2014		
	Sai Krishna N		PG	Fayetteville State University
40		2014		
	Kumar Raju B			Western Carolina University
41		2014		
	VakaSriramya		PG	Valley City State University
42		2014		